2023 Wood Carving Results

Atlanta Woodcarvers Merit Award

Atlanta Woodcarvers Merit Award

Georgia Artists for Art Merit Award

In Honor of Ernie Mills Merit Award

In Memory of Doug Cross Merit Award

In Memory of Doug Cross Merit Award

In Memory of Doug McKittrick Merit Award

In Memory of Doug McKittrick Merit Award
Simply Southern Sweets Bakery Purchase Award

Wildfowl/Fish

Wildfowl/Fish - Novice
Class and Class Description

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.

03 - Life-size Birds of Prey and Game Birds

05 - Life-size Songbirds

06 - Life-size Waterfowl, full body and decoy styles; will not be floated

Wildfowl/Fish - Intermediate
Class and Class Description

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.
03 - Life-size Birds of Prey and Game Birds

Wildfowl/Fish - Advanced
Class and Class Description

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.

01 - Decoys - Smoothie; No burning, fine texturing, or undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting,
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.

02 - Fish; Salt and Fresh Water

05 - Life-size Songbirds

07 - Miniatures - Any Species; one-half size or less, maximum of eight inches body length

Place

1, AOE

Place

1, AOE

3

Place

1, AOE

Robert Zenoble
Carmen Sanders
Lamar Holland
Rob Rosenbury
Randall Plummer
Sally Thompson
Ryan Mitchell
Scott Wiederholt
Chris Wilson

Exhibitor Name
Brooks Bowden
Rob Rosenbury

Rob Rosenbury

Sally Thompson
Richard Williams
Sally Thompson

Exhibitor Name

Oleane Zenoble

Jesse Causey

Exhibitor Name
Jacob Harvey

Jacob Harvey

Mark Harper
Jacob Harvey
Jacob Harvey

3017
2880
1131
2885
2755
1908
1692
2289
2987

Entry
Number

3100

2884

2885

1908
305
1907

Entry
Number

3041

2820

Entry
Number

3244

3243

3162
3247
3245

Lakato Scout

Goldfish

Santa with Naughty List
Preening Drake Blue Winged Tea
Two Deer Grazing

American Kestrel

Gnome Chess

Sunrise

Pectoral Sandpiper

Title
Drake Ring-Necked Duck
Drake Ringneck Working Decoy

Preening Drake Blue Winged Tea

American Kestrel
Wood Thrush
Atlantic Puffin Repopulation

Title

Christmas Swan

Little Buzzard

Title
Canvasback A

Canvasback O

Slab
Woodpecker
Golden Eye



Wildfowl/Fish - Open
Entry

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Title
Number
91 - D?coys - Smoothle; No b.urnlng, fine texturing, 9r undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting, 1 Chris Wilson 2987 Pectoral Sandpiper
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.
91 - Dc_ecoys - SrT100th|e; No b.urnlng, fine texturing, 9r undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting, 2 Chris Wilson 2986 Snowy Plover
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.
91 - D?coys - Smoothle; No b.urnlng, fine texturing, 9r undercut primaries allowed. Decorative painting, 3 Robert Zenoble 3020 Swan
including combing and stippling allowed. Decoys will not be floated.
02 - Fish: Salt and Fresh Water 3 Chris Wilson 2997 Enchanted Waters
03 - Life-size Birds of Prey and Game Birds 1  Chris Wilson 2991 Enchanted Owl
03 - Life-size Birds of Prey and Game Birds 2 Chris Wilson 2990 Foraging Quail
04 - Life-size Shorebirds 1  Chris Wilson 2988 Pectoral Sandpiper’s Perch
04 - Life-size Shorebirds 3 Chris Wilson 2989  Search
05 - Life-size Songbirds 1  Chris Wilson 2992 Cardinal Courtship
05 - Life-size Songbirds 3 Chris Wilson 2993 Towhee’s Terrain
06 - Life-size Waterfowl, full body and decoy styles; will not be floated 1, AOE Chris Wilson 2994  American Widgeon
06 - Life-size Waterfowl, full body and decoy styles; will not be floated 3 Chris Wilson 3007 Puffin’s Perch
07 - Miniatures - Any Species; one-half size or less, maximum of eight inches body length 2 Chris Wilson 2995 Proud Puffin
07 - Miniatures - Any Species; one-half size or less, maximum of eight inches body length 3 Chris Wilson 2996 On A Swim
Wood Carving
Wood Carving - Novice
_— . Entry .
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Title
Number
01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 1 Brad Newton 2046 Fox and Rabbitt
02 - Bark Carvings 1, AOE Ryan Mitchell 1693 Gnome Home
03 - Caricature - single or group 1  Brad Newton 2044  Abe and Mary Todd Lincoln
03 - Caricature - single or group 2 Brad Newton 2045 Ronald and Elizabeth
03 - Caricature - single or group 3 Brad Newton 2043 Loretta
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 1  Brad Newton 2047 Dogwood Flowers
08 - Miscellaneous (carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are 1 Ryan Mitchell 1692 Ghome Chess
allowed
Wood Carving - Intermediate
_— . Entry .
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Title
Number
01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 1 Randall Plummer 2755 Two Deer Grazing
01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 2 Nelson Cruthirds 2430 Hood Watcher
02 - Bark Carvings 1  Timothy Mitchell 1934 Indian
03 - Caricature - single or group 1  Carmen Sanders 2882  Truman
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 1, AOE Bonnie Clark 3176
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 2 Carmen Sanders 2880  Goldfish
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 3 John Griscti 2816 Chip Carved Coaster Set



05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 4  Carmen Sanders 2881 Bedroom Jewelry Tray
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl 1 Oleane Zenoble 3040 Herons Feeding
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl 2 Oleane Zenoble 3042 Egret Preening for Tourists
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl 3 Bonnie Clark 3175 Goat
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 1  Timothy Mitchell 1933 Snake
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 2 Bonnie Clark 3172 Antelope
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 3 William R Nance 68 Walking Canes
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 4 Nelson Cruthirds 2427  Staff Sling
08 - Miscellaneous(carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are 1 Nelson Cruthirds 2429 Groot Mask
allowed
08 - Miscellaneous(carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are ) Bonnie Clark 3174 Snake and Frog
allowed
08 - Miscellaneous(carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are 3 Timothy Mitchell 1936 Eagle Feather
allowed
08 - Miscellaneous(carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are 4 John Griscti 2817 Wooden Chain
allowed
Wood Carving - Advanced

i . Entry .
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Title

Number

01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 1  Lamar Holland 1127  Jack Rabbit
01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 2 Lamar Holland 1128 Domestic Rabbit
02 - Bark Carvings 1, AOE Bill Goff 2553 Happy Gnome House
02 - Bark Carvings 2 Lamar Holland 1129 Fairy Door
03 - Caricature - single or group Lamar Holland 1131 Santa with Naughty List
03 - Caricature - single or group 1 Mark Harper 3161 Moonshine Runner
03 - Caricature - single or group 2 Lamar Holland 1130 Carrot Farmer
03 - Caricature - single or group 3 Jacob Harvey 3248 Santa
04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group 1 Mark Harper 1354 Drifter
04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group 2 Lamar Holland 1132 Athena, Goddess of War
04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group 3 Lamar Holland 1133 Holy Family
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 1 Lamar Holland 1134 Celtic Fairy
05 - Relief/Chip; display stand must be provided 2 Lamar Holland 1135 Celtic EIf
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl 1 Mark Harper 1355 Rainbow
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl 2 Jacob Harvey 3246 Shorebird
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 1 Mark Harper 1356 Rattler
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 2 Lamar Holland 866 Eagle Cane
07 - Walking Sticks and Canes 3 Lamar Holland 867 Mermaid Cane
08 - Miscellaneous (carvings that do not fit in the above categories) - in this class only, four entries are 1 Lamar Holland 1136 0Old Work Boots
allowed
Wood Carving - Open

i . Entry .
Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name Title

Number

01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 1, AOE Chris Wilson 2999 Lizard’s Rock
01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish) 2 Chris Wilson 2998 Chipmunk’s Day



01 - Animal and Aquatic (no fish)

02 - Bark Carvings

02 - Bark Carvings

02 - Bark Carvings

03 - Caricature - single or group

03 - Caricature - single or group

03 - Caricature - single or group

04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group
04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group
04 - Human Figure - realistic, single or group
06 - Stylized; includes waterfowl

07 - Walking Sticks and Canes

07 - Walking Sticks and Canes

07 - Walking Sticks and Canes

08 - Miscellaneous (carvings that do not fit in the above categories) in this class only, four entries are

allowed

08 - Miscellaneous (carvings that do not fit in the above categories) in this class only, four entries are

allowed
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Arnold Smith
Arnold Smith
Chris Wilson
Chris Wilson
Arnold Smith
Arnold Smith
Chris Wilson
Robert Zenoble
Robert Zenoble
Chris Wilson
Chris Wilson
Chris Wilson
Chris Wilson
Arnold Smith

Randy Jansen

Scott Wiederholt

3186
3180
3000
3001
3182
3183
3004
3018
3017
3005
3008
3010
3011
3187

983

2289

Bull

Dusty

Owl’'s Home

In Our Hands
Rebel

Ralph

The Gentleman
Musketeer of the Guard
Lakato Scout
Moon Man
Night Hawk
Spirit Stick |
Spirit Stick Il
UGA

African Land Snail

Sunrise



